SCHOOL DISTRICT OF CLAY COUNTY
CHANGE ORDER NO. _ 3

SDCC PROJECT NAME: Middleburg  Elementary - School  Building 1 Remodel

SDCC PROJECT NO: _C-25-09/10

The Owner authorized the Contractor to make the following change(s) in the contract dated.
March 17 2011.

ORIGINAL CONTRACT AMOUNT: $__ 649,400.00
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT BY PREVIOUS CHANGE ORDER(S): $___538,200.12

Change(s) and reason(s) for this Change Order:_Direct purchase of construction materials by
the School Board of Clay County in accordance with Sectlon 01042 of the project specifications
(see attached).

Additional Time needed for this Change Order is_zero (0) calendar days. Contract Substantial
Completion date is October 19, 2011, 2011. Final Completion date is November 18, 2011.

For these changes: o Add to m Deduct from the Contract in accordance with the conditions of

the Contract the sum of: Thirty-seven thousand, one hundred fwenty-two dollars and
44/100
CURRENT CONTRACT AMOUNT: $538,200.12
ADDITION TO CONTRACT: $0.00
DEDUCTION TO CONTRACT: T $37,122.44
REVISED CONTRACT AMOUNT: $501,077.68

ARCHITECT/ENGINEER CERTIFICATION: In my considered professional opinion, as Project
Architect/Engineer, the prices quoted in this Change Order are both fair and reasonable and in
the proper ratio to the cost of the original work copiracfunder benefit of competitive bidding.

Signature: %M/é% Date: 8 -26-1/

K cﬁltect/Engln/e(

- By execution of this Change Order, t ntractor acknowledges that all issues related to
compensation and time have beerTésolvedand payment recited herein is full compensation for
the work identified in this C der

ACCEPTED: Signature: Date: . 2& - //

Contractor
Signature: L&xuu % Date: _ & - 3\"'“
SDCC P@ect Manager
APPROVED: Signature: Date:

, School Beard Chairman
MIS15010
EFF 7/10/08



yyeeL'ies 00°05% 7’86028 00'v16've$ JLOVHINOD WO¥H 10Na3d IYLoL
¥rcel’les - 007058 vr'860°CS 00°v.6'7ES alempieH pue Joo( sissusn
NOIonaad (%F) SONIAVS (%0) SONIAVS ~ INNONY HOUNIA

IvioL XVl Xyl ‘0'd

1 ONIQTING ONIMTIAONEY AUY.ININITI ounaI1aan
ONISVYHOuNC LOZ3Ia

LgkLo0zk

#°0'd

6lLocl Lioe/le/L

#'03d 4lvd

ATTIVE 'S AMVD

890Z¢ 1d "'DyNEAAdIN
HINOS SARA 337291
“ONIATTIVE ‘S ANYD



